UCC FINANCING STATEMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) collections@microf.com		1		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)			80	
MICROF LLC		20150803000265950 20150803000265950 Shelby Chty Judge 5helby Chty 01:13	1/2 SAALE, ALL 1/2 Probate, EDICERT	
PO BOX 70085		201508030002 Judge	:03 PM FILLED	
ALBANY GA 31708		shelby 2015 01.		
•	<u>.</u> 1			
		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exa	ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbrevi	ate any part of the Debtor's na	me); if any part of the Individu	ıal Debtor's
	d provide the Individual Debtor information in	item 10 of the Financing State	ement Addendum (Form UCC	1Ad)
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIC	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Thornton Browning	Nakia			
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 233 Port South Lane	Alabaster	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35007	COUNTRY
DR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Browning	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Byron	ADDITIC	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
233 Port South Lane 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF LLC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			POSTAL CODE 35007	USA
233 Port South Lane 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Alabaster	AL. cured Party name (3a or 3b)		
233 Port South Lane 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF LLC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS	Alabaster R SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Sec	ALL cured Party name (3a or 3b) ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX
233 Port South Lane 3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MICROF LLC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 70085 1. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:	Alabaster R SECURED PARTY): Provide only one Secured Party FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Albany	AL cured Party name (3a or 3b) ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) POSTAL CODE 31708	SUFFIX
33. ORGANIZATION'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR MICROF LLC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 70085 3c. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, no subject to that certain Lease No. RTO-29845 insurance, warranty, rental and other claims Equipment, (iii) all books, records and proceed which the Lessee may be or become entitled of this financing statement, "Equipment" shand includes all substitutions, replacements accessions thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR PEPARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION T	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Albany ow existing and hereafter between Debtor as Less and rights to payment a eeds relating to the foreg d by reason of Lessee's in all be further described in s, upgrades, repairs, part RECAUTIONARY AND INF	AL Cured Party name (3a or 3b) ADDITION STATE GA The arising, in and the see and Microf, and chattel paper soing, and (iv) any and the Equation item 16 of the less and attachments are also attachments and attachments and attachments are also attachments are also attachments and attachments are also attac	POSTAL CODE 31708 o all of the Equip LLC as Lessor, (arising out of su other property uipment. For the JCC1Ad attached ts, improvements URPOSES ONLY	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ment (ii) all ich or rights c purpos hereto, s and THE
33. ORGANIZATION'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR MICROF LLC 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME C. MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 70085 C. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, no subject to that certain Lease No. RTO-29845 insurance, warranty, rental and other claims Equipment, (iii) all books, records and proceed which the Lessee may be or become entitled of this financing statement, "Equipment" shand includes all substitutions, replacements accessions thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR PEPARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION T	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Albany ow existing and hereafter between Debtor as Less and rights to payment a eeds relating to the foreg d by reason of Lessee's in all be further described in s, upgrades, repairs, part RECAUTIONARY AND INF	AL Cured Party name (3a or 3b) ADDITION STATE GA The arising, in and the see and Microf, and chattel paper soing, and (iv) any and the Equation item 16 of the less and attachments are also attachments and attachments and attachments are also attachments are also attachments and attachments are also attac	POSTAL CODE 31708 o all of the Equip LLC as Lessor, (arising out of su other property uipment. For the JCC1Ad attached ts, improvements URPOSES ONLY	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ment (ii) all ich or rights purpos hereto, s and THE
33. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR MICROF LLC 35. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 36. MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 70085 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, not subject to that certain Lease No. RTO-29845 insurance, warranty, rental and other claims Equipment, (iii) all books, records and proceed which the Lessee may be or become entitled of this financing statement, "Equipment" shand includes all substitutions, replacements accessions thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR PEPARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION TO PLEDGE THE EQUIPMENT, IT IS OWNED BY	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Albany ow existing and hereafter between Debtor as Lessand rights to payment a eeds relating to the foregod by reason of Lessee's inall be further described in supgrades, repairs, part RECAUTIONARY AND INFO BE A TRUE LEASE. Let LESSOR AND LEASED	AL cured Party name (3a or 3b) ADDITION STATE GA rarising, in and the see and Microf, and chattel paper to long, and (iv) any interest in the Equation 16 of the Us and attachment FORMATIONAL PESSEE HAS NO ITO LESSEE.	POSTAL CODE 31708 o all of the Equip LLC as Lessor, (arising out of su other property uipment. For the JCC1Ad attached ts, improvements URPOSES ONLY RIGHT TO SELL	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ment (ii) all ich or rights purpose hereto, s and THE OR
33. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR MICROF LLC 36. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 36. MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 70085 4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, not subject to that certain Lease No. RTO-29845 insurance, warranty, rental and other claims Equipment, (iii) all books, records and proceed which the Lessee may be or become entitled of this financing statement, "Equipment" shand includes all substitutions, replacements accessions thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR PEPARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION TO PLEDGE THE EQUIPMENT, IT IS OWNED BY	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Albany ow existing and hereafter between Debtor as Less and rights to payment a eeds relating to the foreg d by reason of Lessee's in all be further described in s, upgrades, repairs, part RECAUTIONARY AND INF	AL cured Party name (3a or 3b) ADDITION STATE GA rarising, in and to see and Microf, and chattel paper oing, and (iv) any nterest in the Equation item 16 of the Us and attachment or SESEE HAS NO ITO LESSEE.	POSTAL CODE 31708 o all of the Equip LLC as Lessor, (arising out of su other property uipment. For the JCC1Ad attached ts, improvements URPOSES ONLY	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ment (ii) all ich or rights purpose hereto, s and THE OR
33. ORGANIZATION'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOE MICROF LLC 36. MAILING ADDRESS PO BOX 70085 36. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: All of the Debtor's right, title and interest, no subject to that certain Lease No. RTO-29845 insurance, warranty, rental and other claims Equipment, (iii) all books, records and proceed which the Lessee may be or become entitled of this financing statement, "Equipment" shand includes all substitutions, replacements accessions thereto. THIS FILING IS FOR PEPARTIES CONSIDER THIS TRANSACTION TO PLEDGE THE EQUIPMENT, IT IS OWNED BY the content of the conten	FIRST PERSONAL NAME CITY Albany ow existing and hereafter between Debtor as Lessand rights to payment a eds relating to the foreg d by reason of Lessee's i hall be further described i s, upgrades, repairs, part RECAUTIONARY AND INF TO BE A TRUE LEASE. L T LESSOR AND LEASED	AL cured Party name (3a or 3b) ADDITION STATE GA rarising, in and to see and Microf, and chattel paper to long, and (iv) any anterest in the Equation item 16 of the loss and attachment for attachment	POSTAL CODE 31708 o all of the Equip LLC as Lessor, arising out of su other property uipment. For the JCC1Ad attached ts, improvements URPOSES ONLY RIGHT TO SELL red by a Decedent's Persona	SUFFIX COUNTRY USA ment (ii) all (ch or rights purpose hereto, s and THE OR

International *secciation of Commercial *dministrators (L*C*)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 20150803000265950 2/2 \$44 80 **Thornton Browning** Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 08/03/2015 01:13:03 PM FILED/CERT FIRST PERSONAL NAME Nakia **SUFFIX** ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 10. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or Debtor name that did not fit in line 1b or 2b of the Financing Statement (Form UCC1) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the mailing address in line 10c 10a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 10c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE USA AL ASSIGNOR SECURED PARTY'S NAME: Provide only one name (11a or 11b) 11. ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 11c. MAILING ADDRESS STATE CITY POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 12. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral): 2015 BRYANT Evaporator Coil M# CNPVP3014ALA S# 2115X22567 2014 BRYANT A/C Condenser M# 113ANA030000 S# 3714E15993 2015 BRYANT Furnace M# 310AAV036070 S# 2015A21396 This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the 14. This FINANCING STATEMENT: REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable) is filed as a fixture filing covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral 15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 16. Description of real estate: (if Debtor does not have a record interest): LOT 31 PORTSOUTH 3RD SECTOR MAP BOOK: 07 PAGE: 110 Document 20080108000010350 Shelby County Alabama 17. MISCELLANEOUS: